BECOME A LIVE WELL SAN DIEGO RECOGNIZED PARTNER

TOGETHER WE CAN DO MORE

Join hundreds of organizations throughout the region who have made a formal commitment to the vision of a region that is healthy, safe, and thriving. Through a collective impact approach we can ensure that wherever San Diegans live, work, play or pray, an organization or individual is nearby, working to improve their well-being and the health of our community. Join us!

BENEFITS YOU'LL ENJOY

Join a growing network of over 500 *Live Well San Diego* Recognized Partners to:

- Connect with decision-makers and build meaningful relationships
- Collaborate to take action and make a positive impact in people's lives
- Advance your organization's mission and social responsibility goals
- Increase visibility for your events, activities and accomplishments



DOES THIS SOUND LIKE YOU?

To become a Recognized Partner your organization will need to demonstrate these qualities and commitments:



Influential in your community and actively sharing knowledge.



Forward thinking and committed to long-term positive change.



Measuring progress and sharing best practices and results.



Going above and beyond routine business operations to benefit the community.

YOU'LL HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO:

- Work with your Partner Liaison to create customized connections and action steps
- Share your accomplishments and best practices
- Attend, host, or sponsor a Signature Event
- Host an event or collaborate with other Partners
- Participate in regional and topic-based
 work groups

"As a Recognized Partner you'll get a dedicated Liaison who supports you every step of the way. It's our job to help you get the most out of your *Live Well San Diego* experience, and ensure that your time and effort are making the maximum impact. We're ready to get you started."

– Matthew Parcasio, Partner Liaison



SMALL BUSINESS, INCREDIBLE BENEFITS

"The partnership with *Live Well San Diego* has been a blessing—the benefits are just incredible," says Nasara Gargonnu, Founder and CEO of Sirius Fitness, a local small business and Recognized Partner since 2015. "I'm able to participate in the Live Well Advance, speak at various forums and collaborate with lots of great partners. When people see all the partners involved, they know this is a real thing."

Learn more at LiveWellSD.org/news

HOW TO BECOME A PARTNER



Step 1: Apply Complete a Partner application

Step 2: Connect

Meet with an assigned Partner Liaison to learn more about your potential role



Step 3: Commit Submit a letter of commitment or resolution and set a recognition date



Step 4: Activate Collaborate with other partners to achieve mutual goals

Get started at LiveWellSD.org/partner



LiveWellSD.org